EDI LISTING HANON SYSTEMS HVCC 176B - printed 09-30-2025 at 05:45 am
T & L File: HAN 830 76B 2025-09-30 05-45-35 94138.X12

SHIPMENT BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued: 09-30-2025 thru 10-31-2028

==== NOTE GEN ==== SUPPLIER CUM SET TO ZERO ON JAN-1-2025. RELEASES FROZEN BTW
==== NOTE GEN ==== DEC. 31-JA
==== NOTE GEN ==== N 14 '25. SHIPMENT RECEIVED AFTER JAN-1-25 IS PART OF 2025 C
==== NOTE GEN ==== F 2025 CUM

Destination - 21B3 —-- UPDATING ! HVCC 176B

Cus Part: FC2F5F2SABO1 Production Parts

Job: 0145 S/O: 9277

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 1800 09-27-2025 ASN ID: 48514

Accum Total: 47400

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9277-125 48514 09/19/25 1,200
9277-125 48514 09/19/25 600
9277-124 48474 09/12/25 600
9277-123 48419 09/05/25 1,200
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 47,400
- 1,200
- 1,200
LONG RANGE 48,600 1,200 1,200 10-24-2025 + 600
LONG RANGE 49,800 1,200 1,200 10-31-2025
LONG RANGE 51,000 1,200 1,200 11-07-2025
LONG RANGE 51,600 600 600 11-14-2025
LONG RANGE 52,200 600 600 11-21-2025
LONG RANGE 54,000 1,800 1,800 12-12-2025 + 600
- 600
LONG RANGE 55,800 1,800 1,800 12-26-2025 + 1,200
- 600
LONG RANGE 56,400 600 600 01-23-2026 + 600
LONG RANGE 59,400 3,000 3,000 01-30-2026 + 600

(only printing the first 10 lines)

223,800

PREV QTY

1,200
1,200
600

1,200
600
600
600

2,400

PREV DATE

10/10/25
10/17/25

12/19/25

01/16/26



Cus Part: 1L5H-19E562-AA

Job: 0381

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (La
Last ASN QTY 8000 09-29-
Accum Total: 976000
Shipping History: Location:
9189-287
9189-288
9189-286
9189-285
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 1,014,000
DAILY 1,042,000
DAILY 1,070,000
DAILY 1,092,000
LONG RANGE 1,120,000
LONG RANGE 1,146,000
LONG RANGE 1,174,000
LONG RANGE 1,200,000
LONG RANGE 1,210,000
LONG RANGE 1,212,000

(only printing the first 10

Cus Part: 4ASH-19E562-AA

Job: 0411

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 09-29-202
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 0

Production Parts

S/0: 9189

bor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025 4,710,000
2025 ASN ID: 48551
HVCC 176B
48550 09/26/25 14,000
48551 09/26/25 8,000
48518 09/22/25 16,000
48514 09/19/25 18,000
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
- 10,000 10,000 09/23/25
- 32,000 32,000 09/26/25
38,000 38,000 09-30-2025 + 38,000 0
28,000 28,000 10-03-2025 + 2,000 26,000
28,000 28,000 10-10-2025
22,000 22,000 10-17-2025
28,000 28,000 10-24-2025
26,000 26,000 10-31-2025
28,000 28,000 11-07-2025 + 2,000 26,000
26,000 26,000 11-14-2025
10,000 10,000 11-21-2025 - 2,000 12,000
2,000 2,000 11-28-2025 + 2,000 0
lines)
Production Parts
5 Accum Total: O
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPS5M6H-19E776-AA Production Parts

Job: 6521 S/O: 9324

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 750 03-17-2022 ASN ID: 40785
Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0
Cus Part: TS7H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0404 S/O: 8932

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 1000 09-29-2025 ASN ID: 48514

Accum Total: 21000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8932-195 48550 09/26/25 1,000
8932-194 48514 09/19/25 1,000
8932-193 48474 09/12/25 1,000
8932-193 48474 09/12/25 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 20,000
DAILY 21,000
- 1,000
LONG RANGE 22,000 1,000 1,000 11-07-2025 + 1,000
LONG RANGE 23,000 1,000 1,000 12-12-2025
- 1,000
LONG RANGE 24,000 1,000 1,000 01-09-2026
LONG RANGE 25,000 1,000 1,000 01-23-2026 + 1,000
- 1,000
LONG RANGE 26,000 1,000 1,000 02-13-2026 + 1,000
- 1,000
LONG RANGE 27,000 1,000 1,000 03-13-2026 + 1,000
- 1,000
- 1,000
- 1,000
LONG RANGE 28,000 1,000 1,000 05-15-2026
LONG RANGE 29,000 1,000 1,000 05-29-2026

(only printing the first 10 lines)

750

PREV QTY

253,000

PREV QTY

1,000

1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

10/10/25

01/02/26

02/06/26
02/20/26
03/20/26

04/10/26
04/17/26



Cus Part: VP9ASH-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0235 S/O: 9246

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 1000 07-31-2025 ASN ID: 48128

Accum Total: 1000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9246-002 48128 07/18/25 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 1,000
Cus Part: VPY9ASH-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0414 S/0: 9192

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 5000 04-17-2023 ASN ID: 43776
Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0
Cus Part: VPBK2H-19D890-AB Production Parts

Job: 0433 S/0: 9201

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 9000 09-26-2025 ASN ID: 48543

Accum Total: 703800

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9201-293 48543 09/25/25 9,000

9201-292 48533 09/24/25 1,200

9201-291 48528 09/23/25 9,000

9201-290 48518 09/22/25 9,600
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
- 54,600
- 23,400
DAILY 765,600 61,800 61,800 09-30-2025 + 61,800
DAILY 789,000 23,400 23,400 10-03-2025 + 1,200
DAILY 810,000 21,000 21,000 10-10-2025 + 600
DAILY 830,400 20,400 20,400 10-17-2025 + 3,000
LONG RANGE 848,400 18,000 18,000 10-24-2025 - 3,600
LONG RANGE 870,000 21,600 21,600 10-31-2025 - 1,200
LONG RANGE 892,200 22,200 22,200 11-07-2025 + 1,800
LONG RANGE 913,200 21,000 21,000 11-14-2025 - 1,200
LONG RANGE 935,400 22,200 22,200 11-21-2025 + 14,400
LONG RANGE 939,000 3,600 3,600 11-28-2025 + 3,600

(only printing the first 10 lines)

4,000

PREV QTY

5,000

PREV QTY

3,437,000

PREV QTY
54,600
23,400

0
22,200
20,400
17,400
21,600
22,800
20,400
22,200

7,800
0

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

09/23/25
09/26/25



Production Parts

S/0: 9069

Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-AA

Job: 0470

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 1000 09-27-2025 ASN ID: 48514
Accum Total: 4000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9069-044 48514 09/19/25 1,000
9069-043 48094 07/11/25 1,000
9069-042 47179 12/20/24 2,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
LONG RANGE 4,000
- 1,000
LONG RANGE 5,000 1,000 1,000 10-31-2025 + 1,000
LONG RANGE 6,000 1,000 1,000 11-21-2025
LONG RANGE 7,000 1,000 1,000 02-06-2026
Cus Part: VPFR3H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0207 S/O: 8562

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 625 09-01-2022 ASN ID: 41926
Accum Total: O
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO1 Production Parts
Job: 0050 S/0O: 9332
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 4800 09-29-2025 ASN ID: 48551
Accum Total: 840000
T&L Accum Total differs: 852,800
NOTE: Using T&L Accum Total Quantity
R e I I I b b b I I M b b b b b b I M I b b b b b I S b b b b b b I b b4
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9332-204 48557 09/29/25 12,800
9332-203 48551 09/26/25 4,800
9332-202 48533 09/24/25 6,400
9332-201 48528 09/23/25 4,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
- 112,000
- 28,800
DAILY 968,000 115,200 115,200 09-30-2025 + 115,200
DAILY 997,600 29,600 29,600 10-03-2025 + 1,600
DAILY 1,024,800 27,200 27,200 10-10-2025 + 800
DAILY 1,046,400 21,600 21,600 10-17-2025
LONG RANGE 1,072,800 26,400 26,400 10-24-2025
LONG RANGE 1,098,400 25,600 25,600 10-31-2025 + 800

28,000
PREV QTY PREV DATE
1,000 10/24/25
0
2,300
PREV QTY PREV DATE
3,201,600
PREV QTY PREV DATE
112,000 09/23/25
28,800 09/26/25
0
28,000
26,400

24,800



LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE

LONG RANGE

(only printing the first 10

1,121,600
1,144,800
1,163,200

1,168,800

23,200
23,200
18,400

5,600
lines)

23,200
23,200
18,400

5,600

11-07-2025
11-14-2025
11-21-2025

12-05-2025

Cus Part:

FC2F5F2SBLO1

Job: 0119

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 800
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type

LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE

LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE

5100001869

S/O:

(Labor,
09-29-2025 ASN
37600
Location: HVCC 176B
9368-060 48550 09
9368-060 48550 09
9368-059 48474 09
9368-058 48419 09
TOT ORD RELEASE
37,600
39,200 1,600
40,000 800
40,800 800
41,600 800
42,400 800
44,000 1,600
45,600 1,600
46,400 800
48,000 1,600

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

VPOASH-19E494-AA

Job: 0454

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY O

Sched Type

5100001869

09-29-2025

TOT ORD

S/O:

RELEASE

Production Parts

9368

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ID: 48474

/26/25
/26/25
/12/25
/05/25

3,200
2,400
800
800

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

1,600
800
800
800
800

1,600

1,600
800
1,600

Production Parts

6802

Accum Total: O

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

10-10-2025
10-17-2025
10-24-2025
10-31-2025
11-07-2025
11-14-2025

01-23-2026
02-13-2026
02-20-2026

REQD DATE

+ 17,
- 3,
- 17,

+ o+ +

QTY

800
800
600
200
200

AS OF 09-30-2025

800

800
800
800
800
800

CHG

24,000
24,000
800
3,200
12,800

11/28/25

172,800

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

800
800

10/03/25

1,600

800
800
800
1,600
800

12/26/25

PREV QTY

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VP9Y9ASH-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0413 S/O: 9247

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 2000 07-31-2025 ASN ID: 48128

Accum Total: 2000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9247-001 48128 07/18/25 2,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 2,000
Cus Part: VP8L8H-19E776-BA Production Parts

Job: 0510 S/O: 7649

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 175 04-30-2024 ASN ID: 45932
Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0
Cus Part: VPOY9ASH-19E704-CA Production Parts

Job: 0630 S/O: 8233

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 750 11-27-2024 ASN ID: 47042

Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG

3,000

PREV QTY

175

PREV QTY

750

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: 2GCH-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0380 S/O: 5998

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 11-27-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: 97BW-19B595-BA Production Parts

Job: 0820 S/O: 7895

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 11-27-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: 97BW-19B595-AA Production Parts

Job: 0106 S/O: 7881

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 11-27-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: 93BW-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0056 S/O: 5012

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY O 11-27-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

VPOASH-19B595-AA

Job: 0813

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 5000
Accum Total:

Sched Type

5100001869

S/O:

(Labor,
04-04-2023
0
TOT ORD RELEASE

Production Parts

9158

Material & Overhead/Burden)
ASN ID: 43692

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

Cus Part:

2U3H-19D890-BA

Job: 0456

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 700
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
LONG RANGE

LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE

LONG RANGE

LONG RANGE

5100001869

(Labor,

S/O:

09-27-2025 ASN

14700

Location:

8795-067
8795-066
8795-065
8795-064

TOT ORD

27,300

HVCC 176B
48514 09
48384 08
48341 08
48241 08

RELEASE

700

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

8795

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ID: 48514

/19/25 700
/29/25 700
/22/25 700
/08/25 700

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
09-30-2025
10-03-2025
10-17-2025

11-21-2025
12-26-2025
01-09-2026
01-23-2026
02-06-2026

02-27-2026

05-08-2026

AS OF 09-30-2025

QTY CHG

AS OF 09-30-2025

QTY CHG

- 700
+ 700
- 700
- 700
- 700
- 700

9,000

PREV QTY

39,200

PREV QTY

700

700
700
700
700

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

11/14/25

02/20/26

03/13/26
03/27/26
04/10/26
04/24/26



Cus Part: F69H-19E776-BA Production Parts

Job: 0631 S/O: 8338

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 09-27-2025 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: VP9Y9ASH-19B595-BA Production Parts

Job: 0887 S/O: 6976

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 09-27-2025 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: VPY9ASH-19E704-BA Production Parts

Job: 0629 S/O: 8232

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 09-27-2025 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: VPO9DRH-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0473 S/O: 7742

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY O 09-27-2025 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPY9ASH-19E777-HA Production Parts

Job: 0592 S/O: 6979

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 09-27-2025 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: VPAEBH-19E776-AA Production Parts

Job: 0529 S/O: 9255

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 09-27-2025 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: VPO9L3H-19E704-DB Production Parts

Job: 0679 S/0: 9023

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 288 08-28-2024 ASN ID: 46577
Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG

- 288
DAILY 288 288 288 09-30-2025 + 288

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

1,008

PREV QTY

288
0

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

09/23/25



Cus Part: VPAL3H-19E704-AA Production Parts

Job: 0579 S/O: 7980

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025 1,800
Last ASN QTY 200 03-21-2025 ASN ID: 47552

Accum Total: 700

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

7980-113 47552 03/14/25 200
7980-112 47274 01/17/25 50
7980-112 47274 01/17/25 125
7980-112 47274 01/17/25 125
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
LONG RANGE 700
- 125 125 04/17/26
LONG RANGE 825 125 125 04-24-2026 + 125 0
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-BA Production Parts
Job: 0005 S/O: 8772
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025 69,600
Last ASN QTY 1600 09-29-2025 ASN ID: 48474
Accum Total: 20800
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8772-164 48550 09/26/25 800
8772-163 48474 09/12/25 800
8772-163 48474 09/12/25 800
8772-162 48419 09/05/25 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
DAILY 20,800
DAILY 21,600 800 800 10-03-2025
DAILY 22,400 800 800 10-10-2025
DAILY 23,200 800 800 10-17-2025
LONG RANGE 24,800 1,600 1,600 10-24-2025
LONG RANGE 25,600 800 800 10-31-2025
LONG RANGE 26,400 800 800 11-07-2025 - 800 1,600
LONG RANGE 27,200 800 800 11-14-2025
LONG RANGE 28,000 800 800 11-21-2025 + 800 0
- 800 800 12/05/25
LONG RANGE 28,800 800 800 12-12-2025 + 800 0
- 800 800 12/19/25

(only printing the first 10 lines)



Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0116 S/O: 8657

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025

Last ASN QTY 1500 09-27-2025 ASN ID: 48514
Accum Total: 9000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8657-123 48514 09/19/25 1,500

8657-122 48384 08/29/25 1,500

8657-121 48241 08/08/25 1,500

8657-120 48159 07/25/25 1,500
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
LONG RANGE 9,000
LONG RANGE 10,500 1,500 1,500 12-19-2025
LONG RANGE 12,000 1,500 1,500 04-24-2026
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-CA Production Parts

Job: 0006 S/O: 8876

Cus P/O: 5100001869

+ 1+ 1

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025

Last ASN QTY 1000 09-29-2025 ASN ID: 48419
Accum Total: 30000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8876-133 48550 09/26/25 2,000

8876-133 48550 09/26/25 1,000

8876-132 48419 09/05/25 1,000

8876-131 48384 08/29/25 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 30,000
DAILY 31,000 1,000 1,000 10-03-2025
DAILY 32,000 1,000 1,000 10-10-2025
DAILY 33,000 1,000 1,000 10-17-2025
LONG RANGE 35,000 2,000 2,000 10-24-2025
LONG RANGE 36,000 1,000 1,000 10-31-2025
LONG RANGE 37,000 1,000 1,000 11-07-2025
LONG RANGE 38,000 1,000 1,000 11-14-2025
LONG RANGE 39,000 1,000 1,000 11-21-2025
LONG RANGE 40,000 1,000 1,000 12-12-2025

(only printing the first 10 lines)

QTY CHG

+ 1,000
- 1,000
+ 1,000

- 1,000
+ 1,000

27,000

PREV QTY

1,500

1,500

84,000

PREV QTY

1,000

2,000

1,000

PREV DATE

11/21/25

02/06/26

PREV DATE

12/05/25



Cus Part: FC2HOF2S2KO01 Production Parts

Job: 0292 S/0: 9410

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 6000 09-29-2025 ASN ID: 48419

Accum Total: 120000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9410-089 48550 09/26/25 9,000
9410-089 48550 09/26/25 600
9410-088 48419 09/05/25 1,000
9410-088 48419 09/05/25 5,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
- 2,400
DAILY 123,000 3,000 3,000 09-30-2025 + 3,000
DAILY 125,000 2,000 2,000 10-03-2025
DAILY 129,000 4,000 4,000 10-10-2025
DAILY 132,000 3,000 3,000 10-17-2025
LONG RANGE 134,000 2,000 2,000 10-24-2025
LONG RANGE 137,000 3,000 3,000 10-31-2025
LONG RANGE 140,000 3,000 3,000 11-07-2025
LONG RANGE 143,000 3,000 3,000 11-14-2025
LONG RANGE 147,000 4,000 4,000 11-21-2025
LONG RANGE 151,000 4,000 4,000 11-28-2025

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: DS1H1F2S1Z01 Production Parts

Job: 0325 S/O: 9437

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 09-30-2025
Last ASN QTY 3000 09-29-2025 ASN ID: 48419

Accum Total: 149000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9437-049 48550 09/26/25 1,000

9437-049 48550 09/26/25 1,000

9437-048 48419 09/05/25 3,000

9437-047 48384 08/29/25 2,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 168,000 19,000 19,000 09-30-2025 + 19,000
DAILY 171,000 3,000 3,000 10-03-2025 + 3,000
- 5,000
- 6,000
- 6,000
- 4,000
LONG RANGE 175,000 4,000 4,000 12-26-2025 + 4,000
LONG RANGE 177,000 2,000 2,000 01-02-2026 + 2,000
LONG RANGE 179,000 2,000 2,000 01-09-2026 + 2,000
LONG RANGE 181,000 2,000 2,000 01-16-2026 + 2,000
LONG RANGE 185,000 4,000 4,000 01-23-2026 + 4,000
LONG RANGE 187,000 2,000 2,000 01-30-2026 + 2,000
LONG RANGE 189,000 2,000 2,000 02-06-2026 - 1,000
LONG RANGE 194,000 5,000 5,000 02-13-2026 + 2,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)
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CTT Total does not match: 2.20671E+08

327,700

PREV QTY

2,400
0

325,100

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

09/26/25

PREV DATE

10/17/25
10/24/25
10/31/25
11/07/25



